
2

1

M6 X 16 Pozi 4 off , M8 X 16 Pozi 4 off

See component drawings for assemblies
BOM Table

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.

1 Ass--20017471 Video Wall Arm 200 - 300 - 400 Extension Tabs Left 1
2 Ass--20017472 Video Wall Arm 200 - 300 - 400 Extension Tabs Right 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

DRAWN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated

Material

Mod Date

Gauge

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION

Description

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 2

A4

C

WEIGHT: 1.89

05/03/2014

VWA1

Vwa3 - Vwa1 - Left And Right Arms Landscape

A-002

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Drawn Date:
Bend & Machine Number

Kg

Dennis Neale

19/08/2015

Bend Tool



2

1

13

14

5

8

15

12

9

3

11

4

7

6

10

BOM Table

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER Description QTY.

1 Par--20003772 PFT Weldable Feet 2
2 Par--20012542 Rubber Feet 2
3 Par--20029607 Swivel Plate 1
4 Par--20029620 Swing Latch 1

5 Par--20029660 Pz 1-Arm  Inner  U Arm 1
6 Par--20030826 Video Wall Slider Feet 4
7 Par--20030944 Slide Tag Roler 1

8 Par--20031145 Nylon Roller In 6.2 X Ex 15 X 7.5 W 1

9 Par--20032448 M6 Copper Crinkle Washer 1

10 Par--20032449 M6 Washer Form A Black Plastic 1
11 - 1
12 - M6 x 12mm Socket Button Head Cap Screw 1

13 - M6 x 50mm Socket Button Head Cap Screw 2

14 - M8 Hex Rinut 2
15 - Spring Pin ISO 8752 - 5 x 18 - St 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

DRAWN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated

Material

Mod Date

Gauge

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION

Description

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:3 SHEET 2 OF 2

A4

C

WEIGHT: 0.14

09/07/2014

VWA1

Video Wall Landscape Inner Arm

A-002

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Drawn Date:
Bend & Machine Number

Kg

Ricky Clark

19/08/2015

Bend Tool


	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11

	Inner Part
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14


